  400
LABORATORY FURNITURE
SECTION 400: WALL CABINETS
WALL CABINET STANDARD
A = 12” DEPTH (ALSO AVAILABLE IN 13” AND 16” DEPTHS)
B = WIDTH VARIES
C = HEIGHT AVAILABLE IN  30”, 36”, OR 48”
• DIMENSIONS SHOWN ABOVE ARE TYPICAL

DW DECREASE CABINET WIDTH
DD DECREASE CABINET DEPTH
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
TO ORDER A 406-3030 THAT HAS TO BE 29” WIDE WITH HINGED DOOR LOCK AND
ONE LABEL HOLDER, PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING MODEL NUMBER:
406-3030/DW29/LH/LB
MODIFICATION:
DECREASE WIDTH
TO 29”
OPTION:
HINGED DOOR
LOCK
OPTION:
LABEL HOLDER
WALL CABINETS  413
LABORATORY FURNITURE
OPTIONS FOR WALL CABINETS
OPTION
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
LH HINGED DOOR LOCK
LS SLIDING DOOR LOCK
INDICATE IF LOCKS ARE TO BE KEYED
ALIKE OR DIFFERENTLY
OPTION
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
CL COMBINATION LOCK ON
HINGED DOOR
OPTION
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
HA PADLOCK HASP
FOR DOORS
PADLOCK NOT INCLUDED